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Alcock Mable Lambertville, MI 30 September 20,1 916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Geo. F. Thurston & Miss Susie Alcock Wolfe, William Ralph
Alcott Susie Toledo, OH 25 November 22, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Kelly, Alton
Baker Clara Belle Toledo, OH 21 January 28, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Vera Kramp & Mr. Edward A. Kramp Peters, George
Baker Frank G. Maumee, OH 49 September 26, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Annabella Luschen & Franklin August Baker Johnson, Anna Elizabeth
Barkhurst Kathlyn Toledo, OH 21 November 5, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Nadene Weiss & Leland F. Weiss Ott, Anson H.
Barnhart Georgia Temperance, MI 19 November 17, 1923 Davies R. 132 Brown, Geo. C.
Bell Arlo Samaria, MI 18 June 4, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Leola Bell & Stanley Carter, Samaria, MI Bell, John
Bell Clarence E. Samaria, MI 26 June 11, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Rhueben Whiting & Bernice Whiting Whiting, Jennie
Bell Florence Samaria, MI 19 November 10, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Rohr, Caude
Bell John Samaria, MI 21 June 4, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Leola Bell & Stanley Carter, Samaria, MI Bell, Arlo
Bolton Anna C. Samaria, MI 18 January 15, 1919 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Susie M. Lutz & Henry Vogt Lutz, Robert H.
Bolton Claude Samaria, MI 56 June 1, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Laura A. Gray & Chester A. Gray Timerding, Pearl Mrs.
Bolton Glenadine M. Blissfield, MI 22 February 2, 1918 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Ruby E. Connally & Russel H. Lassey Lassey, Tracy R.
Borglin Leonard A. Lambertville, MI 26 April 13, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Gwendolyn Pearson & Mr. Alfred Pearson Zerlant, Fern A.
Brady Grace A. Ida, MI 22 April 2, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 Pfeiffle, Herman
Brenforder Ernest Geo. Toledo, OH 20 August 28, 1918 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Fred Brenforder & L.F. Taylor Taylor, Bernice
Brown Geo. C. Temperance, MI 23 November 17, 1923 Davies R. 132 Barnhart, Georgia
Brunt Ch Samaria, MI 35 October, 1924 Davies R. 132 unknown bride
Brutner Fred Petersburg, MI 50 July 27, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Green, Emma
Burchfield Vela Mae Chicago, IL 20 September 4, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Mrs. James Style & Charles Garvench, Lambertville, MI Cook, Joseph B.
Candee Blanche Sylvania, OH 41 August 11, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Helen Opdyke & Mrs. Fred J. Clifford Opdyke, James
Capman Anita Pauline Lambertville, MI 21 October 27, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Marjory Marcella Johns & Ralph M. Capman Johns, Howard Edward
Capman Rhea Lambertville, MI 19 October 22,1 936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Kenneth Rood & Kenneth Rood Huskins, Jesse
Clegg William Lambertville, MI 20 March 8, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Hazel Eff & Mr. Howard Eff Timmons, Helen
Clift Charles Lambertville, MI 26 November 30, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Annie Raymont & Nellie Freeman Freeman, Cora E.
Cook Joseph B. Lambertville, MI 21 September 4, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Mrs. James Style & Charles Garvench, Lambertville, MI Burchfield, Vela Mae
Cooper Geo D. Jr. Sylvania, OH 27 March 14, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Floyd Cooper, brother, & Minnie E. Todd, aunt Todd, Ethel A.
Czarneczki Geo. Ida, MI 22 September 6, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Elzabett Simpson, Toledo, OH & Howard C. Bowman, Ida, MI Patten, Erdie
Czarneczki George W. Ida, MI 40 March 29, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Emma L. Carter & Josephine Carter Oberski, Elizabeth
Davis Dorothy E. Lulu, MI 21 December 17, 1938 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Marjorie Davis, Lulu, MI & Leroy Wittman, Petersburg, MI Wittman, Eugene D.
Davis Edward Ida, MI 22 October 26, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Dentel, Emily
Davis Frances L. Lambertville, MI 23 June 30, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses May Donnelly & Michael Nusbaum Parmelee, Alfred L.
Dental Ben J. Lulu, MI 23 November 26, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. Alonzo Roush Gray, Gladys M.
Dentel Emily Lulu, MI 18 October 26, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Davis, Edward
Eadus Katherine Muskegon, MI 47 June 15, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Marie Munroe & W.D. Munroe Heberly, Samuel F.
Eisenmann Eleanor Temperance, MI 20 July 11, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Eleanor Glaser Romsek & Peter Romsek, Detroit, MI Zepp, William C.
Elliott Lester Temperance, MI October, 1919 Baughn, Herman 132 Johnston, Madeline
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Ellis Ruth Lulu, MI 18 October 24, 1930 Snyder, W. 132 Wertenburger, Melvin
Fosgate Ralph Temperance, MI December 2, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Emma L. Carter & Josephine Carter, Samaria, MI Hudnell, Edna
Freeman Cora E. Lambertville, MI 33 November 30, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Annie Raymont & Nellie Freeman Clift, Charles
Gee Truman Dundee, MI 20 March 1, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Virginia Verdon & Edward Ryan Verdon, Rosemarie
Gensler George W. Adrian, MI 21 February 25, 1933 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Freda A. Hughes & Josephine L. Carter Lewis, Marjorie M.
Gensler Jule Mae Lulu, MI 18 July 13, 1940 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Marjorie Gensler & Jack Lowe Oberski, Theodore Jesse Jr.
Gere Charles Ida, MI 19 February 29, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. E.L. Carter & Stanley Carter Oberski, Dorothy
Gere Lois M. Ida, MI 19 May 22, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Grace Moyer, Toledo, OH, and Charles Gere, Ida, MI Moyer, Merrill G.
Goodrich Vera M. Samaria, MI 24 June 18, 1924 Davies R. 132 Lutz, Geo. F.
Gray Gladys M. Petersburg, MI 19 November 26, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. Alonzo Roush Dental, Ben J.
Green Emma Lulu, MI 55 July 27, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Brutner, Fred
Hamm John T. Standish, MI 22 September 28, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. O. Kilmer Randall, Leona S.
Harrell Marguerite Lambertville, MI 18 August 14, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Fay Camp, Toledo, OH & Joe B. Cook, Lambertville, MI Thompson, Kenneth
Harwick Leslie O. Samaria, MI 33 August 22, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Maud C. Raymond & Glenn Harwick Raymont, Dora A.
Heberly Samuel F. Detroit, MI 65 June 15, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Marie Munroe & W.D. Munroe Eadus, Katherine
Hiser Harold Erie, MI 26 June 20, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Miss Helen Arthurs & Wayne Hiser Verdon, Gertrude Barbara
Hotchkiss Arthur W. Lambertville, MI 24 June 22, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 Janney, Cora Madeline
Hubbard Clifford Samaria, MI 22 October 15, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Edwin & Enda Osgood Osgood, Florence
Hubbard Glenn Samaria, MI 24 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. Verdon Peters, Lola
Hubbard Roy Samaria, MI 22 November 4, 1915 Thurston, George F. 130 Keifer, Viola
Hudnell Edna Temperance, MI December 2, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Emma L. Carter & Josephine Carter, Samaria, MI Fosgate, Ralph
Huskins Jesse Lambertville, MI 23 October 22,1 936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Kenneth Rood & Kenneth Rood Capman, Rhea
Janney Cora Madeline Lambertville, MI 21 June 22, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 Hotchkiss, Arthur W.
Jentzen Clarence Toledo, OH 24 June 30, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Loyd Couture & Phoebe Couture Kirkland, Maude
Johns Howard Edward Ida, MI 21 October 27, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Marjory Marcella Johns & Ralph M. Capman Capman, Anita Pauline
Johnson Anna Elizabeth Lambertville, MI 21 September 26, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Annabella Luschen & Franklin August Baker Baker, Frank G.
Johnson Evangeline Lambertville, MI 19 June 2, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Madeline Johnson & Lester Elliott Shertzer, Sheldon W.
Johnston Bernice Samaria, MI 19 June 30, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Ellie Johnston & Hazel Johnston Whiting, Reuben
Johnston Ellis Samaria, MI 19 June 9, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Peters, Mabel
Johnston Hazel M. Samaria, MI 23 August 20, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Ruben Whiting & Bernice Whiting Martin, Leo B.
Johnston Madeline Lambertville, MI October, 1919 Baughn, Herman 132 Elliott, Lester
Karr Kenneth Samaria, MI 23 August 22, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Idell Karr & Paul Trapp Kluding, Mary
Keifer Viola Samaria, MI 20 November 4, 1915 Thurston, George F. 130 Hubbard, Roy
Kelly Alton Toledo, OH 22 November 22, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Alcott, Susie
Kinney Kathryn (Miss) Temperance, MI 18 April 7, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Margaret Kinney & Stanley Carter McClanathan, Wheaton
Kirkland Maude Samaria, MI 22 June 30, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Loyd Couture & Phoebe Couture Jentzen, Clarence
Kluding Mary Toledo, OH 25 August 22, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Idell Karr & Paul Trapp Karr, Kenneth
Kubitz Arthur A. Toledo, OH 27 October 6, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Verna Thompson & Lyle L. George Miller, Roxey Z.
LaLonge Ollie Dundee, MI 19 December 31, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Velma Verdon & Eugene Verdon Verdon, Gerald
LaMont Beulah Frances Petersburg, MI 27 January 20, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mayola LaMont & Jason H. LaMont Wehner, John Francis
Lassey Tracy R. LaSalle, MI 21 February 2, 1918 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Ruby E. Connally & Russel H. Lassey Bolton, Glenadine M.
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Leverton John E. Lulu, MI 51 November 26, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Dorothy Leverton & William M. Leverton Redway, Alta E.
Lewis Marjorie M. Lulu, MI 18 February 25, 1933 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Freda A. Hughes & Josephine L. Carter Gensler, George W.
Lutz Geo. F. Samaria, MI 27 June 18, 1924 Davies R. 132 Goodrich, Vera M.
Lutz Robert H. Samaria, MI 23 January 15, 1919 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Susie M. Lutz & Henry Vogt Bolton, Anna C.
MacKenzie Eileen E. Trenton, MI 18 August 7, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Margaret MacKenzie & Wm. Shone Shone, Orsland W.
Martin Leo B. Samaria, MI 20 August 20, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Ruben Whiting & Bernice Whiting Johnston, Hazel M.
McClanathan Wheaton Temperance, MI 21 April 7, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Margaret Kinney & Stanley Carter Kinney, Kathryn Miss
Miller Roxey Z. Lambertville, MI 20 October 6, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Verna Thompson & Lyle L. George Kubitz, Arthur A.
Moyer Merrill G. Ida, MI 23 May 22, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Grace Moyer, Toledo, OH, and Charles Gere, Ida, MI Gere, Lois M.
Myers Nathan Temperance, MI 22 July 24, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Dorothy Myers & Jacob H. Myers, Temperance, MI Williamson, Virginia
Oberski Dorothy Toledo, OH 19 February 29, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. E.L. Carter & Stanley Carter Gere, Charles
Oberski Elizabeth Adrian, MI 36 March 29, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Emma L. Carter & Josephine Carter Czarneczki, George W.
Oberski Theodore Jessie Jr. Ida, MI 22 July 13, 1940 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Marjorie Gensler & Jack Lowe Gensler, Jule Mae
Opdyke James Lambertville, MI 41 August 11, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Helen Opdyke & Mrs. Fred J. Clifford Candee, Blanche
Opdyke Laura Belle Lambertville, MI 62 November 25, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Rhoda L. Baldwin & C.S. Baldwin, Toledo, OH Whiting, George E.
Osgood Edwin Samaria, MI 22 April 3, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Smith, Dorothy
Osgood Florence Samaria, MI 22 October 15, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Edwin & Enda Osgood Hubbard, Clifford
Ott Anson H. Temperance, MI 26 November 5, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Nadene Weiss & Leland F. Weiss Barkhurst, Kathlyn
Parmelee Alfred L. Lambertville, MI 46 June 30, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses May Donnelly & Michael Nusbaum Davis, Frances L.
Patten Erdie Ida, MI 18 September 6, 1916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Elzabett Simpson, Toledo, OH & Howard C. Bowman, Ida, MI Czarneczki, Geo.
Peters George W. Dundee, MI 28 January 28, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Vera Kramp & Mr. Edward A. Kramp Baker, Clara Belle
Peters Lola Morocco, MI 20 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. Verdon Hubbard, Glenn
Peters Mabel Dundee, MI 20 June 9, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Johnston, Ellis
Pfeiffle Herman Machester, MI 22 April 2, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 Brady, Grace A.
Pfund Walter Toledo, OH March 25, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs L. Clegg Thornton, Elva
Pullou Ray Lambertville, MI 19 December 18, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Slick, Dorothy
Randall Leona S. Standish, MI 17 September 28, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs. O. Kilmer Hamm, John T.
Raymont Dora A. Lambertville, MI 27 August 22, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Maud C. Raymond & Glenn Harwick Harwick, Leslie O.
Redway Alta E. Lulu, MI 50 November 26, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Dorothy Leverton & William M. Leverton Leverton, John E.
Rohr Caude Samaria, MI 19 November 10, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Bell, Florence
Schaeffer H.O. Toledo, OH 42 November 27, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Mrs. Geo. Woodruff & Mr. Geo. Woodruff Tracy, Mattie
Shertzer Sheldon W. Lambertville, MI 26 June 2, 1915 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Madeline Johnson & Lester Elliott Johnson, Evangeline
Shone Orsland W. Detroit, MI 20 August 7, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Margaret MacKenzie & Wm. Shone MacKenzie, Eileen E.
Slick Dorothy Lambertville, MI 19 December 18, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Pullou, Ray
Smith Dorothy Samaria, MI 21 April 3, 1920 Baughn, Herman 132 Osgood, Edwin
Smith Walter Toledo, OH 28 April 24, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Mrs. Walter Werner & Walter Werner, Temperance Werner, Elsie
Taylor Bernice Toledo, OH 20 August 28, 1918 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Fred Brenforder & L.F. Taylor Brenforder, Ernest Geo.
Thompson Kenneth W. Toledo, OH 21 August 14, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Fay Camp, Toledo, OH & Joe B. Cook, Lambertville, MI Harrell, Marguerite
Thornton Elva Lambertville, MI March 25, 1914 Clifford, Fred J. 130 witnesses Mr. & Mrs L. Clegg Pfund, Walter
Timerding Pearl Mrs. Samaria, MI 49 June 1, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Laura A. Gray & Chester A. Gray Bolton, Claude
Timmons Helen Lambertville, MI 20 March 8, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Hazel Eff & Mr. Howard Eff Clegg, William
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Todd Ethel A. Ida, MI 25 March 14, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Floyd Cooper, brother, & Minnie E. Todd, aunt Cooper, Geo D. Jr.
Tracy Mattie Samaria, MI 35 November 27, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Mrs. Geo. Woodruff & Mr. Geo. Woodruff Schaeffer, H.O.
Verdon Gerald Ida, MI 19 December 31, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Velma Verdon & Eugene Verdon LaLonge, Ollie
Verdon Gertrude Barbara Erie, MI 28 June 20, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Miss Helen Arthurs & Wayne Hiser Hiser, Harold
Verdon Rosemarie Ida, MI 16 March 1, 1936 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Virginia Verdon & Edward Ryan Gee, Truman
Wehner John Francis Samaria, MI 25 January 20, 1934 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mayola LaMont & Jason H. LaMont LaMont, Beulah Frances
Werner Elsie Temperance, MI 24 April 24, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Mrs. Walter Werner & Walter Werner, Temperance Smith, Walter
Wertenburger Melvin Lulu, MI 18 October 24, 1930 Snyder, W. 132 Ellis, Ruth
Whiting George E. Temperance, MI 65 November 25, 1939 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Rhoda L. Baldwin & C.S. Baldwin, Toledo, OH Opdyke, Laura Belle
Whiting Jennie Samaria, MI 26 June 11, 1919 Baughn, Herman 130 witnesses Rhueben Whiting & Bernice Whiting Bell, Clarence E.
Whiting Reuben Samaria, MI 21 June 30, 1917 Thurston, George F. 130 Ellie Johnston & Hazel Johnston Johnston, Bernice
Williamson Virginia Temperance, MI 19 July 24, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Dorothy Myers & Jacob H. Myers, Temperance, MI Myers, Nathan
Wittman Eugene D. Petersburg, MI 24 December 17, 1938 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Marjorie Davis, Lulu, MI & Leroy Wittman, Petersburg, MI Davis, Dorothy E.
Wolfe William Ralph Ida, MI 29 September 20,1 916 Thurston, George F. 130 witnesses Mrs. Geo. F. Thurston & Miss Susie Alcock Alcock, Mable
Zepp William C. Mt. Pleasant, MI 30 July 11, 1937 Carter, Lorne 134 witnesses Eleanor Glaser Romsek & Peter Romsek, Detroit, MI Eisenmann, Eleanor
Zerlant Fern A. Grant, MI 20 April 13, 1935 Carter, Lorne 132 witnesses Mrs. Gwendolyn Pearson & Mr. Alfred Pearson Borglin, Leonard A.
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